
 2022-23 OIA Softball Varsity DI West Schedule

Tue. 02/28/23 Fri. 3/3/2023 Tue. 03/07/23
Mililani Waianae Campbell Kapolei
Kapolei Pearl City Sat. 3/4/2023 Leilehua Waianae
Leilehua Campbell Pearl City Mililani Campbell Pearl City

bye Leilehua bye Mililani bye

Sat. 3/11/2023 SAT Test Tue. 03/14/23 Sat. 03/18/23
Pearl City Leilehua Leilehua Mililani Campbell Waianae
Waianae Kapolei

Pearl City Waianae Mililani Kapolei TV 7p
Campbell bye Kapolei bye Pearl City bye

Tue. 03/21/23 Sat. 3/25/2023 Thu. 03/30/23
Waianae Mililani TV 7p Kapolei Campbell

Mililani Campbell Pearl City Kapolei Mililani Pearl City
Kapolei Leilehua Campbell Leilehua TV 5p Waianae Leilehua

Waianae bye bye bye

Sat. 04/01/23 Thu. 4/6/2023 Sat. 4/8/2023
Leilehua Pearl City Mililani Leilehua

bye Kapolei Waianae
Tue 4/4/2023 Waianae Pearl City
Pearl City Campbell Campbell bye Kapolei bye

Tue. 4/11/2023 Thu. 4/13/2023
Waianae Campbell TV 6p

Campbell Mililani TV 6p
Kapolei Mililani Leilehua Kapolei

Pearl City bye Waianae bye DI WEST DI EAST
1 Mililani 1 Kaiser
2 Kapolei 2 Kalani
3 Leilehua 3 Moanalua
4 Campbell 4 Castle
5 Pearl City 5 Roosevelt
6 Waianae 6 Kailua
7 7 Kaimuki

Game Times:  Saturdays 10:00am,  Weekdays 3:00pm,  Test Dates 3:00pm.
OIA Playoffs: Apr. 19 - 22, 2023.
HHSAA Playoffs: May 8 - 14 2023.



 2022-23 OIA Softball Varsity DI East Schedule

Tue. 02/28/23 Sat. 3/4/2023 Tue. 03/07/23
Kaiser Kailua Castle Kalani Kalani Kaimuki
Kalani Roosevelt Roosevelt Kaiser Moanlaua Kailua
Castle Moanalua Kailua Kaimuki Castle Roosevelt

Kaimuki bye Moanalua bye Kaiser bye

Sat. 3/11/2023 SAT Test Tue. 03/14/23 Sat. 03/18/23
Roosevelt Moanalua 10-Mar Moanalua Kaiser Kailua Castle
Kailua Kalani Castle Kaimuki Kaimuki Moanalua
Kaimuki Kaiser Roosevelt Kailua Kalani Kaiser TV 5p 

Castle bye Kalani bye Roosevelt bye

Tue. 03/21/23 Sat. 3/25/2023 Thu. 03/30/23
Kaimuki Roosevelt Kailua Kaiser 24-Mar Kalani Castle
Kaiser Castle Roosevelt Kalani Kaiser Roosevelt
Moanalua Kalani Moanalua Castle Kaimuki Kailua

Kailua bye Kaimuki bye Moanalua bye

Sat. 04/01/23 Thu. 4/6/2023 Sat. 4/8/2023
Kaimuki Kalani Moanalua Roosevelt Kaiser Moanalua
Kailua Moanalua Kalani Kailua Kaimuki Castle
Roosevelt Castle Kaiser Kaimuki Kailua Roosevelt

Kaiser bye Castle bye Kalani bye

Tue. 4/11/2023 Thu. 4/13/2023
Castle Kailua Roosevelt Kaimuki
Moanalua Kaimuki Castle Kaiser
Kaiser Kalani Kalani Moanalua

Roosevelt bye Kailua bye DI EAST DI WEST
Kaiser Mililani
Kalani Kapolei

Moanalua Leilehua
Castle Campbell

Roosevelt Pearl City
Kailua Waianae

Kaimuki

Game Times: Saturday 10:00am, Weekdays 3:00pm, Test Dates 3:00pm.
OIA Playoffs: Apr. 19 - 22.
HHSAA Playoffs: May 8 - 14, 2023.



 2022-23 OIA Softball Varsity DII Schedule

Tue. 02/28/23 Sat. 3/4/2023 Tue. 3/7/2023
Waipahu Kalaheo Kahuku Aiea Nanakuli Farrington
Nanakuli McKinley Radford Nanakuli Aiea Kalaheo
Aiea Radford McKinley Waipahu Waialua McKinley
Waialua Kahuku Kalaheo Farrington Wed. 3/8/2023

Kahuku Radford
Sat. 3/11/2023 SAT Test Tue. 03/14/23 Fri. 03/17/23
Radford Waialua Aiea Waipahu McKinley Kahuku
McKinley Aiea Waialua Farrington Sat. 3/18/2023
Kalaheo Nanakuli Radford McKinley Farrington Aiea
Farrington Waipahu Wed. 3/15/2023 Kalaheo Waialua

Kahuku Kalaheo Waipahu Nanakuli
Tue. 03/21/23 Thu. 03/23/23 Sat. 3/25/2023
Waialua Nanakuli Kalaheo Radford Farrington Mckinley 24-Mar
Kahuku Waipahu 22-Mar Farrington Kahuku Waipahu Radforfd 24-Mar
Radford Farrington Waipahu Waialua Kahuku Nanakuli
McKinley Kalaheo Nanakuli Aiea Aiea Waialua
Thu. 3/30/2023 Sat. 4/1/2023 Tue. 4/4/2023
Aiea Kahuku Farrington Nanakuli Aiea Mckinley
Waipahu McKinley Kalaheo Aiea Nanakuli Kalaheo
Farrington Waialua McKinley Waialua Waipahu Farrington

Radford Kahuku Tue. 4/11/2023
Thu. 4/6/2023 Sat. 4/8/2023 Kalaheo Waipahu
Waialua Kalaheo Radford Kalaheo McKinley Radford
Aiea Farrington McKinley Nanakuli Thu. 4/13/2023
Nanakuli Kahuku Kahuku Waialua Waipahu Kahuku

Farrington Radford

1. Waipahu 5. Kahuku
2. Nanakuli 6. Radford

Game Times: Saturday 10:00am, Weekdays 3:00pm, Test Dates 3:00pm. 3. Aiea 7. McKinley
4. Waialua 8. Kalaheo

9. Farrington

Division II

OIA Playoffs: Apr. 19 - 22, 2023.
HHSAA Playoffs: May 8 - 14, 2023.
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